
RRI-G70 ANGLE GRINDER

Index 
No.

Name of Part Per 
Set

Part Number Index 
No.

Name of Part Per 
Set

Part Number

1 Drive Pinion 1 G70-0010-00 43 Inner Flange 1 G70-0430-00

2 Upper Plate Assy 1 G70-0020-00 44 Spring Washer 1 G70-0440-00

3 Ball Bearing 1 G70-0030-00 45 Wheel Cover 180mm 1 G70-0450-00

4 Rotor Ring 1 G70-0040-00 46 Shaft 1 G70-0460-00

5 Ball Bearing Set 1 G70-0050-99 47 Shaft 1 G70-0470-00

6 Rotor 1 G70-0060-00 48 Spring 2 G70-0480-00

7 Rotor Blade 4 G70-0070-00 49 Outer Wheel Screw 1 G70-0490-00

8 Spring Pin 2 G70-0080-00 50 Lever 1 G70-0500-00

9 Cylinder 1 G70-0090-00 51 Regulator Spring 1 G70-0510-00

10 Lower Plate 1 G70-0100-00 52 Distance Ring 1 G70-0520-00

11 Ball Bearing 1 G70-0110-00 53 Outer Flange 1 G70-0530-00

12 Main Shaft 1 G70-0120-00 54 Balancer Ring 1 G70-0540-00

13 Ball Bearing 1 G70-0130-00 55 O-ring 43x2 1 G70-0550-00

14 Ball Bearing Sleeve 1 G70-0140-00 56 O-ring 14-x1.8 1 G70-0560-00

15 Drive Pinion 1 G70-0150-00 57 O-ring 38x4 1 G70-0570-00

16 Seat 1 G70-0160-00 58 O-ring 47x2 1 G70-0580-00

17 Bushing 1 G70-0170-00 59 Screw M4x10 4 G70-0590-00

18 Key 1 G70-0180-00 60 Screw M5x12 3 G70-0600-00

19 Joint 1 G70-0190-00 61 Screw M5x16 8 G70-0610-00

20 Throttle Body 1 G70-0200-00 62 Pin 1 G70-0620-00

21 Safety Lever Assy 1 G70-0210-99 63 Screw M12x12 1 G50-1700-00

22 Throttle Bushing 1 G70-0220-00 64 Spring Washer 4 G70-0640-00

23 Throttle Pin 1 G70-0230-00 65 Spring Washer 7 G70-0650-00

24 Pin 1 G70-0240-00 66 Plate 1 G70-0660-00

25 Ball Seat 1 G70-0250-00 Z1 Motor Assy 1 G70-1100-99

26 Ball 1 G70-0260-00 Z2 Angle Head Assy 1 G50-1200-99

27 Conical Spring 1 G70-0270-00 Z3 Main Shaft Assy 1 G50-1300-99

30 Hose Joint 1 G70-0300-00 Z4 Regulator Assy 1 G70-1400-99

40 Silencer 1 G70-0400-00 Z5 Throttle Body Assy 1 G70-1500-99

41 Regulator Housing 1 G70-0410-00 Z6 Vibration Reduced Handle 1 2400-046-11

42 Motor case Cover 1 G70-0420-00  Wrench set 1 G70-9000-99


